Bellekler

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-

% LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-

/ LEVEL

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
“ Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

9,46 USD

13,09 USD

9,57 USD

38,77 USD



